
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

74 

68 

32 

46 

09 

06 

91 

17 

92 

127 

71 

39 

93 

14 

12 

7 

03 

41 

26 

90 

95 

146 

94 

9 

25 

199 

66 

29 

33 

Class 

ATL-016 

ATL-016 

ATL-016 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-USF Jr 

ATL-Open 

ATL-USF Jr 

ATL-USF Jr 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

ATL-Open 

ATL-USF Jr 

ATL-USF Jr 

F2000 

ATL-Open 

ATL-016 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

Name 

Dudley Fleck 

John Mcaleer 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Brandon Schwarz 

J.R. Smart 

R. Bruce Hamilton 

Kaylee Countryman 

Bob Corliss 

Ayrton Cahan 

Connor Aspley 

Jeffrey Antonelli 

Roman McCurdy 

Steve Hamilton 

Kamil Kopko 

Derek Lamanna 

Charles Meagher 

Carter Sheets 

Glenn Cordova 

Sebastian Newberg 

Robert Wright 

Arshia Akhtar 

James French 

Justin Di Lucia 

Gabriel Cahan 

Nick Palacio 

Paulie Gatto 

Richard Zober 

Rob Radmann 

Charles Livingston 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:59.835 

2:00.011 

2:05.688 

2:05.961 

2:05.614 

2:05.919 

2:10.132 

2:10.795 

2:11.673 

2:13.244 

2:14.567 

2:12.385 

2:12.520 

2:16.984 

2:17.972 

2:23.390 

2:16.342 

2:16.465 

2:17.611 

2:18.039 

2:23.732 

2:03.093 

2:10.025 

2:10.013 

2:14.348 

2:10.581 

2:23.539 

Vehicle 

2006 Swift 016 Mazda 

2006 Swift 016 

2006 Swift 016a 

2020 Ligier JS-F3 

2002 Swift 014a 

2001 Swift 014 MZR 

Tattus 

2001 Swift 014.a 

Tattus 

2024 Tatuus USF 

2006 Star Pro Mazda 

2012 JDR JDR 

2020 JDR F1000 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

2014 Mazda Pro Formula 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

2003 Van Diemen F2000 

1999 Van Diemen RF99 

2012 Elan DP08 F2000 

2012 Elan DP08 

Van Diemen RF 02 

2001 Swift 014/CSR 

Tattus 

Tatuus 

2001 Van Diemen RF01 

2012 JDR F1000 

2006 Swift 016a Mazda 

1999 Proforma Mazda 

2012 JDR F1000 F1000 

Team/Sponsor 

K-Hill Racing/Mazda/Hoosier 

MotoNomaddicts/Arms Up/MotoNomaddicts 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Havoc Motorsport/Signature Production Group 

Team Tonis/Hurricane Hannah 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Exclusive Autosport 

Robert Talbott Motorsports/Alliance Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pole Position Motorsports 

Forty 48 Competition/Antonelli Law 

Arrive Drive Motorsports/Bob Perona Motorsport/Sti 

Hamilton Motorsports 

Havoc Motorsports/Modern Flooring/PROvision Floors 

Havoc Motorsports/Nature Select 

Havoc Motorsport 

Layke Motorsports 

Cordova Services 

Arrive Drive Motorsports/Newberg Irrigation 

ADSA/Wright Racing/UBS Financial Services 

ADSA/Wright Racing 

Forty 48 Competition 

Exclusive Autosport 

Exclusive Autosport 

Eric Langbein Racing/Alliance Executive Search 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Zober Industries Inc. 

Havoc Motorsports/Antonelli Law/Approyo SAP/Evolve Lubricants 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 FRP Road America June SpeedTour 

FRP Atlantic/F2000 

FRP Atlantic/F2000 Sprint Race 1 - Provisional 

Race (24:00 or 13 Laps) started at 16:19:37 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/28/2025 16:15 


